# Org

1

1

Equivon
18/10/25

18/10/25 - links

KLV

KLV

KLV

KLV

KLV

KLV

KLV

KLV

KLV

1 KLV

Code
LONG

SMSAHAR

GWKL

VHD

HMSAHAR

HSEA

RPAA

PLAHARO

CMSAO

HoHO

HEER

RECREATIE &

Class

Longe Line (3y & Under)
Open

Showmanship At Halter - All Horses All Riders (k.k.)
Open

Grondwerk
Undefined

Vrijheidsdressuur
Open

Horsemanship All Horses All Riders (k.k.)
Open

Amt Hunt Seat Equitation
Amateur

Ranch Pleasure - All Ages
Open

Pleasure Ahar Open (k.k.)
Open

Cowboy Mounted Shooting Open
Open

showtime *demo

Hobby Horse Challenge
Youth

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00
09:30



Equivon

18/10/25

18/10/25 - rechts

10

11

12

Org
KLV

KLV

KLV

KLV

KLV

KLV

KLV

KLV

KLV

KLV

KLV

KLV

Code
THO

BVKL

KL

NK]

HHT

ABTRL

HTE

RRAILO

DR

DRN

DRK

DRP

HEER

RECREATIE &

Class

In Hand Trail Open
Open

Balken Vaardigheid Aan Het Halster
Undefined

Jumping All Heights All Ages
Undefined

Neckrope Jumping
Open

Hunter Hack
Open

All Breed Trail All Ages
Undefined

Hunter Trail Engelse Stijl
Open

Ranch Rail Open
Open

Dressuur Regulier
Open

Dressuur Neckrope
Open

Dressuur Kur
Open

Dressuur Pas De Deux
Open

showtime *demo

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00



Equivon HEEQR

. RECREATIE &
18/10/25 - buiten
# Org Code Class
KLV Menmini  Mensport Mini-marathon 10:00
Open
KLV WE-LLT Working Equitaton Lead Line Trail 10:00
Walk & Jog
3 KLV WE-ST2L  Working Equitation Style Trail Class 2 (amateur) 10:00
Amateur
4 KLV SPT Speed Trail 10:03
Open
KLV 1)S lislanders 10:06
Open
6 KLV ALBRRY All Breed Ranch Riding 18 & Under 10:06
Undefined
KLV ALLBD-RTR Ranch Trail All Ages 10:06
Undefined
8 KLV flag race-L Flag Race Left Start 10:06
Open
9 KLV BARREL Barrel Racing 10:06
Open

showtime *demo 10:06



